
27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

35 km. Walk. Men

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 101 Dziubin Dzmitry 12.07.1990 Belarus 2:37.27 МС  Мищенков, Родичев, Шипечко, Мисюля, Гинько

2 52 KALESNIK ULADZIMIR 07.02.1992 Belarus 2:50.45 КМС Сипчук Н.В.,Пуценок С.И.,Карпова И.Н.

3 51 BRUNDUKOU ULADZIMIR 15.05.1990 Belarus 2:57.07 1 Сипчук Н.В.
201 Ерохов Павел 21.07.1982 Belarus DNF - Андрушкевич, Следь
252 SAUCHANKA ALEH 23.09.1991 Belarus DNS - Корнеенко,Осмоловский

Heat 1 Start time: 9:30

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

3 101 Dziubin Dzmitry 12.07.1990 Belarus 2:37.27
2 52 KALESNIK ULADZIMIR 07.02.1992 Belarus 2:50.45
1 51 BRUNDUKOU ULADZIMIR 15.05.1990 Belarus 2:57.07
4 201 Ерохов Павел 21.07.1982 Belarus DNF
5 252 SAUCHANKA ALEH 23.09.1991 Belarus DNS

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

35 km. Walk. Women

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 1 YATSEVICH NASTASSIA 18.01.1985 Belarus 2:55.06 Мисюля,Яцевич,Макаров,Тарасевич

2 202 DARAZHUK NADZEYA 23.01.1990 Belarus 3:08.50 Следь, Емельяненко, Седач

3 251 RODZKINA ANASTASIYA 29.08.1994 Belarus 3:11.21 Яновский, Корнеенко,Гейченко

301 Terlykevich Hanna 15.08.1987 Belarus DNF Пантелей Л.А., Родичев А.О.

Heat 1 Start time: 9:30

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

1 1 YATSEVICH NASTASSIA 18.01.1985 Belarus 2:55.06
2 202 DARAZHUK NADZEYA 23/01/90 Belarus 3:08.50
3 251 RODZKINA ANASTASIYA 29.08.1994 Belarus 3:11.21
4 301 Terlykevich Hanna 15.08.1987 Belarus DNF

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

20 km. Walk. Men Рек.РБ 1:18.12

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 57 LUKYANCHUK DZMITRY 02.10.1997 Belarus 1:27.58 МС Лукашевич Н.Н., Остапук С.В.

2 103 Gomeleu Anatoly 29.05.1996 Belarus 1:30.59 КМС Максак,Мищенковы, Гейченко

3 102 Velichko Dzmitry 10.03.1999 Belarus 1:35.27 1 Мищенковы-Богданович
4 257 HERASHCANKA ARTSIOM 07.12.1994 Belarus 1:44.18 2 Корнеенко,Гейченко,Осмоловский

258 HLUSHAK VLADZISLAU 13.08.1998 Belarus DQ (125.5.) - Яновский, Корнеенко
58 SIPCHUK ALIAKSANDR 03.09.1999 Belarus DQ (230.3) - Лукашевич Н.Н., Остапук С.В.

Heat 1 Start time: 11:20

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

1 57 LUKYANCHUK DZMITRY 02.10.1997 Belarus 1:27.58
4 103 Gomeleu Anatoly 29.05.1996 Belarus 1:30.59
3 102 Velichko Dzmitry 10.03.1999 Belarus 1:35.27
5 257 HERASHCANKA ARTSIOM 07.12.1994 Belarus 1:44.18
6 258 HLUSHAK VLADZISLAU 13.08.1998 Belarus DQ (125.5.)

2 58 SIPCHUK ALIAKSANDR 03.09.1999 Belarus DQ (230.3)

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

20 km. Walk. Women Рек.РБ 1:26.11

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 205 PALUEKTAVA  DARYA 04.03.1993 Belarus 1:32.01 МСМК Следь,Гурская
2 55 RASHCHUPKINA VIKTORYIA 23.05.1995 Belarus 1:32.35 МС Лукашевич Н.Н.
3 206 Rarouskaya ANASTASIYA 12.11.1996 Belarus 1:34.33 МС Следь; Емельяненко; Мартышевский

4 56 HNIADZKO KATSIARYNA 21.06.1999 Belarus 1:46.16 КМС Сипчук Н.В.
5 255 KAZLOVA VIKTORYIA 06.12.1999 Belarus 1:50.35 1 Яновский С.Н, Корнеенко А.О.

6 254 MALCHANAVA NATALLIA 21.09.1997 Belarus 1:51.30 1 Амелина Н.В, Корненко А.О.

304 Kudrets Kseniya 09.09.1999 Belarus DNF - бр. Родичевых
256 YALOZA VIKTORYIA 29.05.1998 Belarus DNS - Осмоловский А.И, Корнеенко А.О.

Heat 1 Start time: 9:30

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

3 205 PALUEKTAVA  DARYA 04.03.1993 Belarus 1:32.01
1 55 RASHCHUPKINA VIKTORYIA 23.05.1995 Belarus 1:32.35
4 206 Rarouskaya ANASTASIYA 12.11.1996 Belarus 1:34.33
2 56 HNIADZKO KATSIARYNA 21.06.1999 Belarus 1:46.16
6 255 KAZLOVA VIKTORYIA 06.12.1999 Belarus 1:50.35
5 254 MALCHANAVA NATALLIA 21.09.1997 Belarus 1:51.30
8 304 Kudrets Kseniya 09.09.1999 Belarus DNF
7 256 YALOZA VIKTORYIA 29.05.1998 Belarus DNS

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

10 km. Walk. Men. U20 Рек.РБ 40.27,9

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 68 OLKHOVIK PAVEL 08.07.2000 Belarus 43.14,3 КМС Лукашевич Н.Н.,Бакун Н.А.,Моисеенко Е.А.

2 104 Bildzuha Anton 21.03.2001 Belarus 43.59,6 КМС Вашкель-Мищенков
3 66 DUBINA MAKSIM 19.09.2001 Belarus 51.51,9 2 Сипчук Н.В.,Чеберяк С.Б.

260 Богдевич Михаил 15.07.2001 Belarus DQ (125.5) - Самосейко,Корнеенко А.О.

Heat 1 Start time: 9:30

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

2 68 OLKHOVIK PAVEL 08.07.2000 Belarus 43.14,3
3 104 Bildzuha Anton 21.03.2001 Belarus 43.59,6
1 66 DUBINA MAKSIM 19.09.2001 Belarus 51.51,9
4 260 Богдевич Михаил 15.07.2001 Belarus DQ (125.5)

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

10 km. Walk. Women. U20 Рек.РБ 44.30,0

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 63 HRYSHKEVICH LIZAVETA 25.01.2003 Belarus 47.39 МС Лукашевич Н.Н.
2 259 BELIAHOVA ALESIA 09.09.2000 Belarus 50.00 КМС Николаенко В.В.,Корнеенко А.О.

3 62 LUKASHEVICH VOLHA 05.01.2000 Belarus 50.13 КМС Лукашевич Н.Н.,Дубойский В.В.,Красько В.П.

4 308 Marozava Dana 13.05.2001 Belarus 50.33 КМС Губич О.И., бр.Родичевых  

5 307 Sparish Hanna 23.07.2001 Belarus 53.29 1 Курьянчик С.Н.,  бр.Родичевых

6 7 Savastenya Elena 28.07.2001 Belarus 57.40 2 Венславович И.Э.
7 309 ZUBKOVA YANA 04.07.2001 Belarus 60.48 3 бр.Родичевых, Чайковский С.А.

306 ZUBKOVA HANNA 04.07.2001 Belarus DNF - бр.Родичевых, Чайковский С.А.

Heat 1 Start time: 11:20

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

3 63 HRYSHKEVICH LIZAVETA 25.01.2003 Belarus 47.39
4 259 BELIAHOVA ALESIA 09.09.2000 Belarus 50.00
2 62 LUKASHEVICH VOLHA 05.01.2000 Belarus 50.13
7 308 Marozava Dana 13.05.2001 Belarus 50.33
6 307 Sparish Hanna 23.07.2001 Belarus 53.29
1 7 Savastenya Elena 28.07.2001 Belarus 57.40
8 309 ZUBKOVA YANA 04.07.2001 Belarus 60.48
5 306 ZUBKOVA HANNA 04.07.2001 Belarus DNF

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

10 km. Walk. Boys. U18 Рек.РБ 41.19,00

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 208 SHMIDT DZMITRY 02.02.2003 Belarus 45.08,1 1 Дикевич ВЧ Мазовка ЕЕ Следь СГ

2 261 YUKHNO SIARHEI 04.08.2003 Belarus 47.42,4 1 Корнеенко А.О., Шпаковский А.А., Позняк А.А.

3 262 SAMOSYUK ANDREY 26.11.2002 Belarus 49.34,2 2 Левкович Д.В., Корнеенко А.О.

4 64 LUKYANCHUK PAVEL 10.07.2003 Belarus 50.55,0 2 Лукашевич Н.Н., Остапук С.В.

5 67 PILIPOVICH YAHOR 19.01.2003 Belarus 51.10,1 2 Моисеенко Е.А., Бакун Н.А.

6 8 Tsiuyeu Yauheni 07.03.2002 Belarus 52.22,7 3 Венславович Д.И.
7 263 AREKH VIACHASLAU 11.01.2003 Belarus 53.01,6 3 Корнеенко А.О.,Яновский С.Н.

Heat 1 Start time: 9:30

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

4 208 SHMIDT DZMITRY 02.02.2003 Belarus 45.08,1
5 261 YUKHNO SIARHEI 04.08.2003 Belarus 47.42,4
6 262 SAMOSYUK ANDREY 26.11.2002 Belarus 49.34,2
2 64 LUKYANCHUK PAVEL 10.07.2003 Belarus 50.55,0
3 67 PILIPOVICH YAHOR 19.01.2003 Belarus 51.10,1
1 8 Tsiuyeu Yauheni 07.03.2002 Belarus 52.22,7
7 263 AREKH VIACHASLAU 11.01.2003 Belarus 53.01,6

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

5 km. Walk. Girls. U18 Рек.РБ 22.36,55

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 264 CHERNUSHEVICH ALINA 25.11.2003 Belarus 24.46 1 Карнеенко А.О., Шпаковский А.А., Позняк А.А.

2 312 Kabalan Dziana 15.02.2002 Belarus 24.48 1  Воронович В.В., бр.Родичевых, Ордынская Е.М. 

3 65 MASILEVICH HANNA 08.10.2003 Belarus 25.27 1 Моисеенко Е.А., Бакун Н.А.

4 310 Kurayeva  Anastasiya 29.05.2003 Belarus 26.39 2 Чайковский С.А., Ордынская Е.М., бр.Родичевых

5 105 Hrapunenka Anhelina 07.09.2003 Belarus 27.12 2 Мищенков Артём
6 313 Kurayeva Lizaveta 29.05.2003 Belarus 27.22 2 Чайковский С.А., Ордынская Е.М., бр.Родичевых

7 69 NAGORNAYA HANNA 01.06.2003 Belarus 27.23 2 Плисюк И.П.
8 6 Batsianouskaya Sviatlana 13.08.2003 Belarus 29.06 3 Венславович И.Э.

265 IVANOVA YANA 02.09.2003 Belarus DNF - Корнеенко,Осмоловский
311 ZHUKOUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 04.06.2003 Belarus DQ (230.3) - бр.Родичевых, Чайковский С.А.

Heat 1 Start time: 11:20

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

5 264 CHERNUSHEVICH ALINA 25.11.2003 Belarus 24.46
9 312 Kabalan Dziana 15.02.2002 Belarus 24.48
2 65 MASILEVICH HANNA 08.10.2003 Belarus 25.27
7 310 Kurayeva  Anastasiya 29.05.2003 Belarus 26.39
4 105 Hrapunenka Anhelina 07.09.2003 Belarus 27.12

10 313 Kurayeva Lizaveta 29.05.2003 Belarus 27.22
3 69 NAGORNAYA HANNA 01.06.2003 Belarus 27.23
1 6 Batsianouskaya Sviatlana 13.08.2003 Belarus 29.06
6 265 IVANOVA YANA 02.09.2003 Belarus DNF
8 311 ZHUKOUSKAYA ANASTASIYA 04.06.2003 Belarus DQ (230.3)

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

5 km. Walk. Boys. U16

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 14 Karneichuk  Uladzislau 13.03.2004 Belarus 22.29 1 Волк М.С., Лукашевич Н.Н.

2 57 Грицкевич Кирилл 24.04.2004 Belarus 23.23 2 Духовник СА, Мазовка, Следь

3 78 Kren Kiryl 22.06.2004 Belarus 25.11 3 Шпаковский А.А., Позняк А.А.

4 56 Горелик Денис 15.09.2005 Belarus 25.23 3  Зарядова РЭ, Андрушевский АП 

5 83 Baranetski Dzianis 07.02.2004 Belarus 26.10 3 Балбуцкий И.И.
6 50 KUKHARAU ANTON 01.12.2004 Belarus 26.50 3 Корнеенко А.О.,Яновский С.Н.

7 49 YEVENKOU ALIAKSANDR 23.10.2004 Belarus 27.32 1юн Цыбульская В.И.
8 41 Ковалев Евгений 04.10.2005 Belarus 27.59 1юн Яновский С.Н.
9 17 PAULOUSKI PAVEL 25.01.2005 Belarus 29.06 2юн Моисеенко Е.А., Бакун Н.А.

10 70 Prach Viacheslav 11.03.2005 Belarus 30.28 2юн Бурак М.И.
11 75 Hlushanok Aliaksandr 15.08.2004 Belarus 30.45 2юн Шпаковский А.А., Позняк А.А.

12 47 YARMOLYUK ILYA 10.12.2005 Belarus 33.16 - Остапук С.В.
31 Антонов Станислав 09.04.2005 Belarus DNS - Тарасевич А.Ф.

Heat 1 Start time: 13:40

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

1 14 Karneichuk  Uladzislau 13.03.2004 Belarus 22.29
9 57 Грицкевич Кирилл 24.04.2004 Belarus 23.23

12 78 Kren Kiryl 22.06.2004 Belarus 25.11
8 56 Горелик Денис 15.09.2005 Belarus 25.23

13 83 Baranetski Dzianis 07.02.2004 Belarus 26.10
7 50 KUKHARAU ANTON 01.12.2004 Belarus 26.50
6 49 YEVENKOU ALIAKSANDR 23.10.2004 Belarus 27.32
4 41 Ковалев Евгений 04.10.2005 Belarus 27.59
2 17 PAULOUSKI PAVEL 25.01.2005 Belarus 29.06

10 70 Prach Viacheslav 11.03.2005 Belarus 30.28
11 75 Hlushanok Aliaksandr 15.08.2004 Belarus 30.45
5 47 YARMOLYUK ILYA 10.12.2005 Belarus 33.16
3 31 Антонов Станислав 09.04.2005 Belarus DNS

27/04/19



27.04.2019

BLR WALK CUP - 2019

Brest

3 km. Walk. Girls. U16

Pl
ac

e

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark

1 16 SAVANEUSKAYA ALESIA 12.09.2005 Belarus 14.36 1 Моисеенко Е.А., Бакун Н.А.

2 53 TSIMOSHKINA MARIA 25.09.2004 Belarus 14.47 1 Корнеенко А.О., Амелина Н.В.

3 55 Клешняк Вероника 25.05.2004 Belarus 15.05 1 Сафрони-Мищенков
4 46 OSTAPUK POLINA 03.05.2005 Belarus 15.30 1 Остапук С.В.
5 54 Dildzuha Nadzezhda 25.08.2004 Belarus 15.32 1 Вашкель-Мищенков
6 12 Kulitskaya Valeria 16.07.2005 Belarus 15.45 2 Кардапольцева О.В.
7 15 MIHNO VALERIA 14.02.2004 Belarus 17.18 3 Моисеенко Е.А., Бакун Н.А.

8 13 Parfenyuk Veronik 15.06.2005 Belarus 17.27 3 Кардапольцева О.В.
9 19 Valadkevich Valeryia 30.03.2005 Belarus 18.17 1юн Новик Н.Н., Романюк Е.Е.

10 26 ASTASHYNA VIKTORYA 01.03.2005 Belarus 19.15 2юн Плисюк И.П.
11 23 MERKULAVA TATSIANA 16.06.2005 Belarus 20.13 2юн Плисюк И.П.

81 свидетельство о рожд. 28.12.2005 Belarus DNF - Шпаковский А.А., Позняк А.А.

#N/D

Heat 1 Start time: 13:40

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Дата рожд. Country Mark  

4 16 SAVANEUSKAYA ALESIA 12.09.2005 Belarus 14.36
9 53 TSIMOSHKINA MARIA 25.09.2004 Belarus 14.47

11 55 Клешняк Вероника 25.05.2004 Belarus 15.05
8 46 OSTAPUK POLINA 03.05.2005 Belarus 15.30

10 54 Dildzuha Nadzezhda 25.08.2004 Belarus 15.32
1 12 Kulitskaya Valeria 16.07.2005 Belarus 15.45
3 15 MIHNO VALERIA 14.02.2004 Belarus 17.18
2 13 Parfenyuk Veronik 15.06.2005 Belarus 17.27
5 19 Valadkevich Valeryia 30.03.2005 Belarus 18.17
7 26 ASTASHYNA VIKTORYA 01.03.2005 Belarus 19.15
6 23 MERKULAVA TATSIANA 16.06.2005 Belarus 20.13

12 81 свидетельство о рожд. 28.12.2005 Belarus DNF

27/04/19
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